
Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN TOTAL GAP

3m Springboard - Men
Preliminary

REFEREE KELEMEN Ildiko LEN ASSISTANT V.D.KONIJNENBURG FransLEN
PANEL A (1  2  3) PANEL B (4  5  6)

JUDGE 1 OGDEN Jane JUDGE 1 GOLOVAN Anatoly
JUDGE 2 STRITT BURK Carmen JUDGE 2 GILDEMEISTER Peter
JUDGE 3 PIRHONEN Satu JUDGE 3 POLAZZO Valerio
JUDGE 4 VAN DER VOORT Ronald JUDGE 4 VINOGRADOV Alexander
JUDGE 5 LOMANOVSKIY Sergei JUDGE 5 PEREZ Angel Luis
JUDGE 6 HARALDSEN Inger Reine JUDGE 6 WIERNIUK Anna
JUDGE 7 ORBAN Ildiko JUDGE 7 COURATIER Gregory
RESERVE ILIES Daniela Mihaela RESERVE PIKTURNIENE Ale

1 ZAKHAROV Ilia RUS 02 MAY 1991 469.40
2 HAUSDING Patrick GER 09 MAR 1989 465.20 4.20
3 LAUGHER Jack GBR 30 JAN 1995 460.70 8.70
4 FECK Stephan GER 17 FEB 1990 459.85 9.55
5 KUZNETSOV Evgenii RUS 12 APR 1990 457.45 11.95
6 KVASHA Illya UKR 05 MAR 1988 431.35 38.05
7 ROSSET Matthieu FRA 26 MAY 1990 426.45 42.95
8 RZESZUTEK Andrzej POL 25 OCT 1991 421.65 47.75
9 KOLODIY Oleg UKR 16 MAR 1993 414.10 55.30

10 TOCCI Giovanni ITA 31 AUG 1994 406.00 63.40
11 BENEDETTI Michele ITA 17 DEC 1984 405.50 63.90
12 TOLVERS Jesper SWE 04 FEB 1993 402.10 67.30
13 DE BRUIJN Yorick NED 14 JUL 1986 384.45 84.95
14 MEARS Christopher GBR 07 FEB 1993 371.05 98.35
15 PAPAROUNAS Stefanos GRE 22 JAN 1990 368.90 100.50
16 CATEL Antoine FRA 15 DEC 1993 365.35 104.05
17 BLAHA Constantin AUT 01 DEC 1987 358.15 111.25
18 KARALIOU Yauheni BLR 26 MAR 1991 350.25 119.15
19 CHANTURIA Chola GEO 22 JUL 1989 348.80 120.60
20 PARADZIK Vinko SWE 09 OCT 1992 341.90 127.50
21 VALHEIM Espen NOR 15 JUL 1991 341.10 128.30
22 PAWLUK Andrei BLR 09 SEP 1993 338.20 131.20
23 AREVALO ALCON Alberto ESP 09 FEB 1995 318.20 151.20
24 KALLUNKI Jouni FIN 04 MAR 1992 311.50 157.90
25 BRANDL Fabian AUT 02 FEB 1992 310.85 158.55
26 LESIAK Kacper POL 06 NOV 1996 281.80 187.60
27 BOTA Botond HUN 14 FEB 1995 240.95 228.45
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Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

3m Springboard - Men
Preliminary

REFEREE KELEMEN Ildiko LEN ASSISTANT V.D.KONIJNENBURG FransLEN
PANEL A (1  2  3) PANEL B (4  5  6)

JUDGE 1 OGDEN Jane JUDGE 1 GOLOVAN Anatoly
JUDGE 2 STRITT BURK Carmen JUDGE 2 GILDEMEISTER Peter
JUDGE 3 PIRHONEN Satu JUDGE 3 POLAZZO Valerio
JUDGE 4 VAN DER VOORT Ronald JUDGE 4 VINOGRADOV Alexander
JUDGE 5 LOMANOVSKIY Sergei JUDGE 5 PEREZ Angel Luis
JUDGE 6 HARALDSEN Inger Reine JUDGE 6 WIERNIUK Anna
JUDGE 7 ORBAN Ildiko JUDGE 7 COURATIER Gregory
RESERVE ILIES Daniela Mihaela RESERVE PIKTURNIENE Ale

1 ZAKHAROV Ilia RUS 02 MAY 1991
407C 3.4 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 73.10 73.10
207C 3.6 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 57.60 130.70
307C 3.5 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 89.25 219.95
5154B 3.4 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 76.50 296.45
5156B 3.9 3.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 76.05 372.50
109C 3.8 3.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 96.90 469.40

2 HAUSDING Patrick GER 09 MAR 1989
205B 3.0 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 67.50 67.50
307C 3.5 3.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 89.25 156.75
5355B 3.7 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 83.25 240.00
407C 3.4 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 76.50 316.50
109C 3.8 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 72.20 388.70
5154B 3.4 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 76.50 465.20 4.20

3 LAUGHER Jack GBR 30 JAN 1995
5154B 3.4 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 79.90 79.90
307C 3.5 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 78.75 158.65
407C 3.4 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 76.50 235.15
5353B 3.3 3.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 74.25 309.40
109C 3.8 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 70.30 379.70
207C 3.6 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 81.00 460.70 8.70

4 FECK Stephan GER 17 FEB 1990
205B 3.0 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 67.50 67.50
107B 3.1 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 74.40 141.90
5154B 3.4 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 74.80 216.70
407C 3.4 3.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 78.20 294.90
307C 3.5 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 85.75 380.65
5353B 3.3 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 79.20 459.85 9.55

5 KUZNETSOV Evgenii RUS 12 APR 1990
407C 3.4 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 7.0 74.80 74.80
5154B 3.4 3.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 59.50 134.30
5156B 3.9 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 76.05 210.35
207C 3.6 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 73.80 284.15
307C 3.5 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 84.00 368.15
109C 3.8 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 89.30 457.45 11.95
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6 KVASHA Illya UKR 05 MAR 1988
407C 3.4 3.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 74.80 74.80
5353B 3.3 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 69.30 144.10
307C 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.5 6.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 47.25 191.35
109C 3.8 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 95.00 286.35
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 60.00 346.35
5154B 3.4 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 85.00 431.35 38.05

7 ROSSET Matthieu FRA 26 MAY 1990
5253B 3.4 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 76.50 76.50
407C 3.4 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 79.90 156.40
107B 3.1 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 69.75 226.15
307C 3.5 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.5 49.00 275.15
205B 3.0 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 76.50 351.65
5154B 3.4 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 74.80 426.45 42.95

8 RZESZUTEK Andrzej POL 25 OCT 1991
405B 3.0 3.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 73.50 73.50
107B 3.1 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 74.40 147.90
407C 3.4 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 76.50 224.40
307C 3.5 3.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 64.75 289.15
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 55.50 344.65
5337D 3.5 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 77.00 421.65 47.75

9 KOLODIY Oleg UKR 16 MAR 1993
407C 3.4 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.5 66.30 66.30
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 124.80
107B 3.1 3.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 68.20 193.00
5353B 3.3 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 72.60 265.60
307C 3.5 3.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 63.00 328.60
109C 3.8 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 85.50 414.10 55.30

10 TOCCI Giovanni ITA 31 AUG 1994
107B 3.1 3.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 77.50 77.50
5152B 3.0 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 72.00 149.50
205B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 63.00 212.50
305B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 60.00 272.50
405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 57.00 329.50
407C 3.4 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 76.50 406.00 63.40

11 BENEDETTI Michele ITA 17 DEC 1984
405B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 63.00 63.00
107B 3.1 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 71.30 134.30
5353B 3.3 3.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 69.30 203.60
205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 63.00 266.60
305B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 67.50 334.10
5154B 3.4 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 71.40 405.50 63.90

12 TOLVERS Jesper SWE 04 FEB 1993
107B 3.1 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 72.85 72.85
407C 3.4 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 69.70 142.55
205B 3.0 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 40.50 183.05
307C 3.5 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 70.00 253.05
5353B 3.3 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 74.25 327.30
5253B 3.4 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 74.80 402.10 67.30

13 DE BRUIJN Yorick NED 14 JUL 1986
405B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 63.00 63.00
107B 3.1 3.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 66.65 129.65
5337D 3.5 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 80.50 210.15
305B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 49.50 259.65
5154B 3.4 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 66.30 325.95
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 384.45 84.95
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14 MEARS Christopher GBR 07 FEB 1993
407C 3.4 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 56.10 56.10
307C 3.5 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 6.5 6.0 59.50 115.60
107B 3.1 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 69.75 185.35
205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 63.00 248.35
5154B 3.4 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 71.40 319.75
109C 3.8 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 51.30 371.05 98.35

15 PAPAROUNAS Stefanos GRE 22 JAN 1990
205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 66.00 66.00
307C 3.5 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 7.0 54.25 120.25
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 63.00 183.25
107B 3.1 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 66.65 249.90
5154B 3.4 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 73.10 323.00
407C 3.4 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 45.90 368.90 100.50

16 CATEL Antoine FRA 15 DEC 1993
5152B 3.0 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 73.50 73.50
5154B 3.4 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 69.70 143.20
405B 3.0 3.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 58.50 201.70
107B 3.1 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 51.15 252.85
205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 61.50 314.35
305B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 51.00 365.35 104.05

17 BLAHA Constantin AUT 01 DEC 1987
107B 3.1 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 72.85 72.85
205B 3.0 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 70.50 143.35
305B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 57.00 200.35
407C 3.4 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 45.90 246.25
109C 3.8 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 45.60 291.85
5154B 3.4 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 66.30 358.15 111.25

18 KARALIOU Yauheni BLR 26 MAR 1991
405B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 67.50 67.50
205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 64.50 132.00
305B 3.0 3.0 2.5 1.5 1.5 2.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 21.00 153.00
107B 3.1 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 69.75 222.75
5154B 3.4 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 71.40 294.15
407C 3.4 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 56.10 350.25 119.15

19 CHANTURIA Chola GEO 22 JUL 1989
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 49.50 49.50
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 62.00 111.50
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 60.00 171.50
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 57.00 228.50
305B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 54.00 282.50
5154B 3.4 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 66.30 348.80 120.60

20 PARADZIK Vinko SWE 09 OCT 1992
405B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 61.50 61.50
107B 3.1 3.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 66.65 128.15
5154B 3.4 3.0 1.0 1.5 2.0 1.5 1.0 2.0 2.0 17.00 145.15
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 203.65
307C 3.5 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 66.50 270.15
5337D 3.5 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 71.75 341.90 127.50

21 VALHEIM Espen NOR 15 JUL 1991
107B 3.1 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 65.10 65.10
5154B 3.4 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 61.20 126.30
305B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 58.50 184.80
5353B 3.3 3.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 52.80 237.60
205B 3.0 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 40.50 278.10
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 63.00 341.10 128.30
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22 PAWLUK Andrei BLR 09 SEP 1993
405B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 57.00 57.00
107B 3.1 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 40.30 97.30
205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 57.00 154.30
305B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 54.00 208.30
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 266.80
5154B 3.4 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 71.40 338.20 131.20

23 AREVALO ALCON Alberto ESP 09 FEB 1995
405B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 64.50 64.50
107B 3.1 3.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 55.80 120.30
5154B 3.4 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 1.5 3.5 35.70 156.00
205B 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 45.00 201.00
307C 3.5 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 56.00 257.00
407C 3.4 3.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 61.20 318.20 151.20

24 KALLUNKI Jouni FIN 04 MAR 1992
5152B 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 3.5 5.0 5.0 45.00 45.00
405B 3.0 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 48.00 93.00
407C 3.4 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 54.40 147.40
205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 63.00 210.40
305B 3.0 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 36.00 246.40
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 65.10 311.50 157.90

25 BRANDL Fabian AUT 02 FEB 1992
405B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 60.00 60.00
5152B 3.0 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 64.50 124.50
205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 64.50 189.00
305B 3.0 3.0 1.5 1.0 1.5 1.5 1.5 2.5 1.5 13.50 202.50
107B 3.1 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 57.35 259.85
5154B 3.4 3.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 51.00 310.85 158.55

26 LESIAK Kacper POL 06 NOV 1996
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 61.50 61.50
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 58.90 120.40
407C 3.4 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 45.90 166.30
205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 61.50 227.80
305B 3.0 3.0 0.5 0.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 9.00 236.80
5152B 3.0 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 45.00 281.80 187.60

27 BOTA Botond HUN 14 FEB 1995
5152B 3.0 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 51.00 51.00
107B 3.1 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 44.95 95.95
205B 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 27.00 122.95
305B 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 34.50 157.45
405B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 49.50 206.95
407C 3.4 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 34.00 240.95 228.45
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